

Ct. Cases No. 308/25
BRPL vs. Renu & Anr.
PS. Khyala

15.02.2025

Fresh complaint case received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present : Sh. Binay Kumar, AR of the complainant company.

I have heard the submissions made by the Ld. Counsel for the complainant and perused the record.

Complainant is called upon to lead the pre-summoning evidence for next date of hearing.

Put up on **02.06.2025** for pre-summoning evidence.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ (Electricity) - 01,
Central/Tis Hazari Courts/Extn. Block/
Delhi/15.02.2025